
 



3D: Daily Dose of Discernment: 2017

Book Information  ..............................21
Chapter Information..........................................21
Title ...................................................................22

3D: Daily Dose of  Discernment: 2017	  ......22
Copyright © 2023..............................................22
ISBN: International Standard Book Number.....23

Ebook ISBN: 978-1-878693-66-2 ................23
Paperback ISBN: 979-8-863067-37-7 .........23
Hardback ISBN: 979-8-863067-75-9...........24

Dedication.........................................................24
Description........................................................24

Notes on the Text ........................................26
First Publication...........................................27

Preface .............................................................27
7 Books on Ego & Self-Esteem...................27
7 Books on Spirituality.................................28

January 2017  .....................................31
Soul, Stronger: 01-01 .......................................31
Spend, Time: 01-02 ..........................................31
Change, Marriage: 01-03..................................32
Choose, Forced: 01-04.....................................33

page 2



Kevin Everett FitzMaurice

Self-Discipline, Overcoming: 01-05 ..................33
Sensing, Waiting: 01-06....................................34
Kind, Compassion: 01-07 .................................34
Effective, Outcomes: 01-08 ..............................35
Choose, Peace: 01-09......................................35
Weak, Attitude: 01-10 .......................................36
Change, Control: 01-11 ....................................36
Wait, Inspire: 01-12...........................................37
Own, Life: 01-13 ...............................................37
Focus, Forget: 01-14 ........................................38
Argue, Defend: 01-15 .......................................38
Narrative, Story: 01-16 .....................................39
Choose, Attention: 01-17 ..................................40
Name, Semantics (GS): 01-18 .........................40
Inner, Body: 01-19 ............................................41
Thought, Life: 01-20 .........................................42
“I”, Attachment: 01-21 .......................................42
Contents, Conscious: 01-22 .............................43
Vessel, Consciousness: 01-23 .........................43
Couples, Argue: 01-24......................................44
Make, Miserable: 01-25 ....................................45

page 3



3D: Daily Dose of Discernment: 2017

Increase, Suffering: 01-26 ................................45
Claim, Sunlight: 01-27 ......................................46
Grateful, Service: 01-28....................................47
Provide, Benefit: 01-29 .....................................47
Praise, Empty: 01-30 ........................................48
Value, Disvalue: 01-31......................................49

February  ............................................51
Animals, Deaf: 02-01 ........................................51
More, Less: 02-02.............................................51
Control, Cause: 02-03 ......................................52
Choice, Attention: 02-04 ...................................53
Wait, God: 02-05...............................................53
Be, Don’t: 02-06................................................54
Desire, Virtue: 02-07.........................................54
Listen, Hear: 02-08 ...........................................55
Internal, Poverty: 02-09 ....................................56
Poor, Thought: 02-10........................................56
Know, Nothing: 02-11 .......................................57
Desire, Poverty: 02-12......................................57
Philosophy, Virtue: 02-13..................................58
Conscious, Self-Talk: 02-14..............................58

page 4



Kevin Everett FitzMaurice

Value, Eternal: 02-15 ........................................59
How, Much: 02-16.............................................60
Mental, Static: 02-17.........................................60
Seek, Advice: 02-18..........................................61
Happy, Content: 02-19......................................62
Measure, Value: 02-20 .....................................62
Faith, Natural: 02-21.........................................63
Silly, Scientists: 02-22.......................................64
Anthropocentric, Measures: 02-23 ...................64
Left, Brain: 02-24 ..............................................65
Measure, Nothing: 02-25 ..................................66
Judge, Giving: 02-26 ........................................66
Easy, Unhappiness: 02-27................................67
Immortal, Virtue: 02-28 .....................................68

March  .................................................69
Existential, CBT: 03-01 .....................................69
Praise, Character: 03-02 ..................................69
Ghost, Conspiracy: 03-03.................................70
Experience, Thinking: 03-04.............................71
Spirit, Images: 03-05 ........................................71
Voices, Concepts: 03-06...................................72

page 5



3D: Daily Dose of Discernment: 2017

Pride, Wouldn’t: 03-07 ......................................73
Heart, Body: 03-08 ...........................................73
Know, Others: 03-09.........................................74
Hate, Blame: 03-10...........................................75
Judge, Another: 03-11 ......................................75
Fantasy, Story: 03-12 .......................................76
About, You: 03-13 .............................................77
Steer, Mind: 03-14 ............................................77
Jealous, Protect: 03-15.....................................78
Couples, Cycle: 03-16 ......................................78
Deny, Defend: 03-17.........................................79
Become, Attack: 03-18 .....................................80
Decrease, Return: 03-19 ..................................80
Always, In: 03-20 ..............................................81
Judge, Experience: 03-21.................................81
Yourself, Who: 03-22 ........................................82
Opinion, Ask: 03-23 ..........................................82
Says, Self-Talk: 03-24.......................................83
Works, Words: 03-25........................................83
Belief, Reason: 03-26 .......................................84
Experiment, Learn: 03-27 .................................84

page 6



Kevin Everett FitzMaurice

Story, Narrative: 03-28......................................85
Thinking, Talking: 03-29....................................86
Talk, Think: 03-30 .............................................86
Repay, Borrow: 03-31.......................................87

April  ....................................................89
Expect, Return: 04-01.......................................89
Enough, More: 04-02........................................89
Take, Time: 04-03 .............................................90
Take, Stand: 04-04 ...........................................91
Faith, Energy: 04-05 .........................................91
Merge, Attach: 04-06 ........................................92
Past, Memories: 04-07 .....................................92
Law, Attraction: 04-08 .......................................93
Judge, Whine: 04-09 ........................................94
Faith, Reason: 04-10 ........................................95
Reasonable, Path: 04-11 ..................................95
Define, Good: 04-12 .........................................96
Self-Righteous, Victimhood: 04-13 ...................96
Praise, Opinion: 04-14......................................97
Blame, Complain: 04-15 ...................................98
Way, There: 04-16 ............................................98

page 7



3D: Daily Dose of Discernment: 2017

Appearance, Beauty: 04-17..............................99
Coping, Skills: 04-18.......................................100

5As of Coping............................................100
Switch, Helpful: 04-19.....................................100
Reason, Math: 04-20 ......................................101
Trust, Disaster: 04-21 .....................................101
Cause, Create: 04-22 .....................................102
Science, Progress: 04-23 ...............................103
Discredit, Beauty: 04-24 .................................103
Motivate, Criticize: 04-25 ................................104
Give, Way: 04-26............................................105
Right, Wrong: 04-27 .......................................105
Internal, Misery: 04-28....................................106
Instant, Replay: 04-29 ....................................106
Never, Done: 04-30 ........................................107

May  ...................................................109
Burden, Host: 05-01 .......................................109
Advice, Slogans: 05-02...................................109
External, Blame: 05-03 ...................................110
Experience, Internal: 05-04.............................111
Thinking, Logic: 05-05.....................................111

page 8



Kevin Everett FitzMaurice

Process, Thought: 05-06.................................112
Control, Controller: 05-07 ...............................112
Law, Rule: 05-08.............................................113
Freedom, Procedure: 05-09............................114
Signal, Source: 05-10 .....................................115
Superior, Pleasure: 05-11 ...............................115
How, Feel: 05-12.............................................116
Focus, Positive: 05-13 ....................................116
Question, Test: 05-14......................................117
Kind, Self: 05-15 .............................................118
Self-Absorbed, Self-Centered: 05-16..............118
Stupid, Thinking: 05-17...................................119
Story, Self: 05-18 ............................................120
Useful, Thinking: 05-19...................................120
Self-Talk, Ego: 05-20 ......................................121
Emotional, Responsibility: 05-21 ....................122
Facts, Fictions: 05-22 .....................................122
Mind, Delight: 05-23 .......................................123
Thought, Serves: 05-24 ..................................123
Social, Esteem: 05-25 ....................................124
Reasonable, Approach: 05-26 ........................125

page 9



3D: Daily Dose of Discernment: 2017

Don’t, Don’t: 05-27..........................................125
Right, Blame: 05-28........................................126
Inconvenience, Offense: 05-29.......................127
Mind, Thought: 05-30 .....................................127
Never, Think: 05-31 ........................................128

June  .................................................129
Control, Business: 06-01 ................................129
Self-Talk, Talks: 06-02 ....................................130
Identity, Competition: 06-03............................130
Termites, Mind: 06-04 .....................................131
Cope, Redirect: 06-05 ....................................131
Recognize, Self-Talk: 06-06............................132
Remove, Self-Talk: 06-07 ...............................133
Replace, Self-Talk: 06-08 ...............................133
Hate, Instead: 06-09 .......................................134
Faith, Confidence: 06-10 ................................135
Human, Thinking: 06-11..................................135
Travel, Within: 06-12.......................................136
Clean, House: 06-13.......................................137
React, Listen: 06-14 .......................................137
Surrender, Control: 06-15 ...............................138

page 10



Kevin Everett FitzMaurice

Resist, Change: 06-16....................................139
Pay, Price: 06-17 ............................................139
Self, Thing: 06-18 ...........................................140
Follow, Out: 06-19 ..........................................140
Confidence, Gateway: 06-20 ..........................141
People, Mirror: 06-21......................................141
River, Float: 06-22 ..........................................142
Object, Thing: 06-23 .......................................143
Marionette, Puppet: 06-24 ..............................143
Thought, Thing: 06-25 ....................................144
Star, Lake: 06-26 ............................................145
Transceiver, Mind: 06-27 ................................146
No, Self: 06-28................................................146
Sounds, Good: 06-29 .....................................147
Feels, Good: 06-30.........................................148

July  ...................................................149
Blind, Window (GS): 07-01 .............................149
Heart, Soul (GS): 07-02..................................149
Idea, Belief (GS): 07-03..................................150
Vessel, Ship (GS): 07-04 ................................150
Hear, Inside: 07-05 .........................................151

page 11



3D: Daily Dose of Discernment: 2017

Help, Hurt: 07-06 ............................................151
Change, Life: 07-07 ........................................152
Self-Esteem, Lies: 07-08 ................................153
Not, Trying: 07-09 ...........................................153
No, Sin: 07-10.................................................154
Sensing, Amplifying: 07-11 .............................154
Music, Musician (GS): 07-12 ..........................155
Mind, Nothing: 07-13 ......................................155
Physical, Psychological: 07-14 .......................156
Sense, Sensing: 07-15 ...................................157
Self, Aware: 07-16 ..........................................157
Moment, Success 07-17.................................158
Happiness, Plan: 07-18 ..................................158
Threat, Sense: 07-19......................................159
Mirror, Cause: 07-20.......................................159
Radio, Station (GS): 07-21 .............................160
Feel, Pain: 07-22 ............................................161
Ego, Prison: 07-23..........................................161
Key, Way: 07-24 .............................................162
Reflect, Mirror: 07-25......................................162
First, Saw: 07-26 ............................................163

page 12



Kevin Everett FitzMaurice

Non-Doing, Trying: 07-27 ...............................163
Method, Practice: 07-28 .................................164
Teaching, Technique: 07-29............................164
Hope, Belief: 07-30.........................................165
Victimhood, Whining: 07-31............................165

August  ..............................................167
Annoy, Disturb: 08-01 .....................................167
Self-Disturbed, Self-Annoyed: 08-02 ..............167
Rely, Sensing: 08-03 ......................................168
Right, Focus: 08-04 ........................................168
Give, Gratitude: 08-05 ....................................169
Passive, Aggressive: 08-06 ............................170
Wait, Light: 08-07............................................170
Self-esteem, Suicide: 08-08 ...........................171
Idea, Person: 08-09 ........................................171
Memory, Reality: 08-10...................................172
Superior, Inferior: 08-11 ..................................173
Feed, Trolls: 08-12..........................................173
Adults, Mindless: 08-13 ..................................174
Self-Talk, Skeptic: 08-14.................................175
Parasites, Burrow: 08-15 ................................175

page 13



3D: Daily Dose of Discernment: 2017

Everything, Right: 08-16 .................................176
Experience, Experiencing: 08-17....................177
Self, Conscious: 08-18 ...................................177
Sense, Organs: 08-19 ....................................178
Opportunity, Missed: 08-20.............................178
Becoming, Insane (GS): 08-21 .......................179
Thinking, Things (GS): 08-22 .........................180
Self-Esteem, Masks: 08-23 ............................180
Self-Images, Walk: 08-24 ...............................181
Thought, Static: 08-25 ....................................182
Fix, Blame: 08-26 ...........................................182
Rationalism, Empiricism: 08-27 ......................183
Self, Lost: 08-28 .............................................183
Feeling, Emotions: 08-29................................184
Mask, Game: 08-30 ........................................184
Gravestone, Games: 08-31 ............................185

September  .......................................187
What, Who: 09-01...........................................187
Great, Pretender: 09-02..................................188
Imaginary, Playmate: 09-03............................188
Thinker, Thoughts: 09-04................................189

page 14



Kevin Everett FitzMaurice

Thought, Invalid: 09-05...................................189
Think, Self: 09-06 ...........................................190
Rewrite, Change: 09-07..................................190
Compose, Things: 09-08 ................................191
Stupid, Defend: 09-09.....................................192
Superstitious, Things: 09-10...........................192
It, Caused: 09-11 ............................................193
About, Itself: 09-12 .........................................194
Buddhism, Path: 09-13 ...................................194
Weather, Storm: 09-14 ...................................195
Magic, Magical: 09-15 ....................................195
Imposter, Fraud: 09-16 ...................................196
Exist, Without: 09-17 ......................................196
Never, Knows: 09-18 ......................................197
Not, Talking: 09-19..........................................197
Dehumanize, Discount: 09-20 ........................198
Host, Thought: 09-21......................................199
Space, Inside: 09-22.......................................199
Regret, Repent: 09-23 ....................................200
Act, Without: 09-24 .........................................200
Arena, Attach: 09-25.......................................201

page 15



3D: Daily Dose of Discernment: 2017

Real, Experience: 09-26 .................................201
Reality, Claims: 09-27.....................................202
Evidence, Experience: 09-28..........................203
Perfect, Games: 09-29 ...................................203
Wear, Weaken: 09-30.....................................204

October  ............................................205
Isolate, Murder: 10-01 ....................................205
Today, Yesterday: 10-02 .................................205
Reduce, Reuse: 10-03....................................206
Rely, Thought: 10-04 ......................................207
Invasion, Zombies: 10-05 ...............................207
Become, Images: 10-06 .................................208
Rely, Thought: 10-07 ......................................208
Whine, Dine: 10-08.........................................209
Celebrate, Cope: 10-09 ..................................210
Message, Messenger: 10-10 ..........................210
Think, Haircut (GS): 10-11 ..............................211
Who, Greatest: 10-12 .....................................211
Think, Remember: 10-13................................212
Nobody, Somebody: 10-14 .............................212
Promote, Complain: 10-15..............................213

page 16



Kevin Everett FitzMaurice

Accept, Follow: 10-16 .....................................214
Journey, End: 10-17 .......................................214
Thinking, Bring: 10-18 ....................................215
Value, Thinking: 10-19....................................215
Can, Thought (GS): 10-20 ..............................216
Sin, Extra: 10-21.............................................216
Own, Identity: 10-22 .......................................217
Words, Meaning: 10-23 ..................................217
Fabrication, Falsehoods: 10-24 ......................218
Stress, Focus: 10-25 ......................................219
Self, Delusion: 10-26 ......................................219
Insanity, Inanity: 10-27....................................220
Claim, Pain: 10-28 ..........................................220
Disturbed, Thinking: 10-29 .............................221
Multiple, Selves: 10-30 ...................................221
Speaking, Self: 10-31 .....................................222

November  ........................................223
Perspective, Viewpoint: 11-01 ........................223
Involved, Problems: 11-02 ..............................224
Experience, Ego: 11-03 ..................................224
Magic, Spells: 11-04 .......................................225

page 17



3D: Daily Dose of Discernment: 2017

Enter, Semantic (GS): 11-05...........................226
Read, Semantics (GS): 11-06.........................226
Not, Thinking: 11-07........................................227
Frustration, Expectation: 11-08.......................227
Clean, Covering: 11-09...................................228
Time, Change: 11-10 ......................................228
Everyone, Does: 11-11 ...................................229
Variation, Constant: 11-12 ..............................229
Psychological, Problems: 11-13 .....................230
Ego, Stupid: 11-14 ..........................................230
Child, Victim: 11-15.........................................231
Constructed, Thoughts: 11-16 ........................232
Negative, Judgment: 11-17.............................233
Self-Esteem, Illness: 11-18.............................233
Living, Dead: 11-19.........................................234
Accountable, Self-Talk: 11-20 .........................235
Death, Self-Esteem: 11-21 .............................235
Victory, End: 11-22..........................................236
Gratitude, Attitude: 11-23................................236
Stillness, Stirring: 11-24..................................237
Quietude, Self-Talk: 11-25 ..............................237

page 18



Kevin Everett FitzMaurice

Thoughts, Words: 11-26 .................................238
Redirect, Refocus: 11-27 ................................239
Energy, Cause: 11-28 .....................................239
Path, Method: 11-29 .......................................240
Worry, Doubt: 11-30........................................240

December  ........................................243
Emotional, Violence: 12-01.............................243
Win, Losing: 12-02..........................................243
Names, Magic: 12-03 .....................................244
Verbal, Experiential (GS): 12-04.....................245
Whining, Wrong: 12-05...................................246
Love, Living: 12-06 .........................................246
Buy, Happiness: 12-07 ...................................247
Three, Stages: 12-08......................................248
Parts, Whole (GS): 12-09 ...............................248
Drink, Pain: 12-10...........................................249
Emotional, Violence: 12-11.............................250
Suffer, Well: 12-12 ..........................................250
Political, Violence: 12-13 ................................251
Double, Trouble: 12-14 ...................................252
Mind, Thinking: 12-15 .....................................252

page 19



3D: Daily Dose of Discernment: 2017

Future, Past: 12-16.........................................253
Universal, Ethics: 12-17..................................254
Suffering, Used: 12-18....................................254
Abuse, Excuse: 12-19 ....................................255
Emotional, Violence: 12-20.............................256
Faith, Required: 12-21....................................256
Evil, Excuse: 12-22.........................................257
Circle, Cycle: 12-23 ........................................258
Human, Belief (GS): 12-24 .............................258
Life, First: 12-25..............................................259
Seek, Own: 12-26...........................................259
Counseling, Ego: 12-27 ..................................260
Ego, Way: 12-28.............................................261
Inferior, Superior: 12-29..................................261
Boss, Slave: 12-30 .........................................262
Start, Now: 12-31............................................262

Read More  .......................................263
Chapter Information........................................263
More Books to Read Now...............................264

page 20


	Book Information
	Chapter Information
	Title
	3D: Daily Dose of Discernment: 2017

	Copyright © 2023
	ISBN: International Standard Book Number
	Ebook ISBN: 978-1-878693-66-2
	Paperback ISBN: 979-8-863067-37-7
	Hardback ISBN: 979-8-863067-75-9

	Dedication
	Description
	Notes on the Text
	First Publication

	Preface
	7 Books on Ego & Self-Esteem
	7 Books on Spirituality


	January 2017
	Soul, Stronger: 01-01
	Spend, Time: 01-02
	Change, Marriage: 01-03
	Choose, Forced: 01-04
	Self-Discipline, Overcoming: 01-05
	Sensing, Waiting: 01-06
	Kind, Compassion: 01-07
	Effective, Outcomes: 01-08
	Choose, Peace: 01-09
	Weak, Attitude: 01-10
	Change, Control: 01-11
	Wait, Inspire: 01-12
	Own, Life: 01-13
	Focus, Forget: 01-14
	Argue, Defend: 01-15
	Narrative, Story: 01-16
	Choose, Attention: 01-17
	Name, Semantics (GS): 01-18
	Inner, Body: 01-19
	Thought, Life: 01-20
	“I”, Attachment: 01-21
	Contents, Conscious: 01-22
	Vessel, Consciousness: 01-23
	Couples, Argue: 01-24
	Make, Miserable: 01-25
	Increase, Suffering: 01-26
	Claim, Sunlight: 01-27
	Grateful, Service: 01-28
	Provide, Benefit: 01-29
	Praise, Empty: 01-30
	Value, Disvalue: 01-31

	February
	Animals, Deaf: 02-01
	More, Less: 02-02
	Control, Cause: 02-03
	Choice, Attention: 02-04
	Wait, God: 02-05
	Be, Don’t: 02-06
	Desire, Virtue: 02-07
	Listen, Hear: 02-08
	Internal, Poverty: 02-09
	Poor, Thought: 02-10
	Know, Nothing: 02-11
	Desire, Poverty: 02-12
	Philosophy, Virtue: 02-13
	Conscious, Self-Talk: 02-14
	Value, Eternal: 02-15
	How, Much: 02-16
	Mental, Static: 02-17
	Seek, Advice: 02-18
	Happy, Content: 02-19
	Measure, Value: 02-20
	Faith, Natural: 02-21
	Silly, Scientists: 02-22
	Anthropocentric, Measures: 02-23
	Left, Brain: 02-24
	Measure, Nothing: 02-25
	Judge, Giving: 02-26
	Easy, Unhappiness: 02-27
	Immortal, Virtue: 02-28

	March
	Existential, CBT: 03-01
	Praise, Character: 03-02
	Ghost, Conspiracy: 03-03
	Experience, Thinking: 03-04
	Spirit, Images: 03-05
	Voices, Concepts: 03-06
	Pride, Wouldn’t: 03-07
	Heart, Body: 03-08
	Know, Others: 03-09
	Hate, Blame: 03-10
	Judge, Another: 03-11
	Fantasy, Story: 03-12
	About, You: 03-13
	Steer, Mind: 03-14
	Jealous, Protect: 03-15
	Couples, Cycle: 03-16
	Deny, Defend: 03-17
	Become, Attack: 03-18
	Decrease, Return: 03-19
	Always, In: 03-20
	Judge, Experience: 03-21
	Yourself, Who: 03-22
	Opinion, Ask: 03-23
	Says, Self-Talk: 03-24
	Works, Words: 03-25
	Belief, Reason: 03-26
	Experiment, Learn: 03-27
	Story, Narrative: 03-28
	Thinking, Talking: 03-29
	Talk, Think: 03-30
	Repay, Borrow: 03-31

	April
	Expect, Return: 04-01
	Enough, More: 04-02
	Take, Time: 04-03
	Take, Stand: 04-04
	Faith, Energy: 04-05
	Merge, Attach: 04-06
	Past, Memories: 04-07
	Law, Attraction: 04-08
	Judge, Whine: 04-09
	Faith, Reason: 04-10
	Reasonable, Path: 04-11
	Define, Good: 04-12
	Self-Righteous, Victimhood: 04-13
	Praise, Opinion: 04-14
	Blame, Complain: 04-15
	Way, There: 04-16
	Appearance, Beauty: 04-17
	Coping, Skills: 04-18
	5As of Coping

	Switch, Helpful: 04-19
	Reason, Math: 04-20
	Trust, Disaster: 04-21
	Cause, Create: 04-22
	Science, Progress: 04-23
	Discredit, Beauty: 04-24
	Motivate, Criticize: 04-25
	Give, Way: 04-26
	Right, Wrong: 04-27
	Internal, Misery: 04-28
	Instant, Replay: 04-29
	Never, Done: 04-30

	May
	Burden, Host: 05-01
	Advice, Slogans: 05-02
	External, Blame: 05-03
	Experience, Internal: 05-04
	Thinking, Logic: 05-05
	Process, Thought: 05-06
	Control, Controller: 05-07
	Law, Rule: 05-08
	Freedom, Procedure: 05-09
	Signal, Source: 05-10
	Superior, Pleasure: 05-11
	How, Feel: 05-12
	Focus, Positive: 05-13
	Question, Test: 05-14
	Kind, Self: 05-15
	Self-Absorbed, Self-Centered: 05-16
	Stupid, Thinking: 05-17
	Story, Self: 05-18
	Useful, Thinking: 05-19
	Self-Talk, Ego: 05-20
	Emotional, Responsibility: 05-21
	Facts, Fictions: 05-22
	Mind, Delight: 05-23
	Thought, Serves: 05-24
	Social, Esteem: 05-25
	Reasonable, Approach: 05-26
	Don’t, Don’t: 05-27
	Right, Blame: 05-28
	Inconvenience, Offense: 05-29
	Mind, Thought: 05-30
	Never, Think: 05-31

	June
	Control, Business: 06-01
	Self-Talk, Talks: 06-02
	Identity, Competition: 06-03
	Termites, Mind: 06-04
	Cope, Redirect: 06-05
	Recognize, Self-Talk: 06-06
	Remove, Self-Talk: 06-07
	Replace, Self-Talk: 06-08
	Hate, Instead: 06-09
	Faith, Confidence: 06-10
	Human, Thinking: 06-11
	Travel, Within: 06-12
	Clean, House: 06-13
	React, Listen: 06-14
	Surrender, Control: 06-15
	Resist, Change: 06-16
	Pay, Price: 06-17
	Self, Thing: 06-18
	Follow, Out: 06-19
	Confidence, Gateway: 06-20
	People, Mirror: 06-21
	River, Float: 06-22
	Object, Thing: 06-23
	Marionette, Puppet: 06-24
	Thought, Thing: 06-25
	Star, Lake: 06-26
	Transceiver, Mind: 06-27
	No, Self: 06-28
	Sounds, Good: 06-29
	Feels, Good: 06-30

	July
	Blind, Window (GS): 07-01
	Heart, Soul (GS): 07-02
	Idea, Belief (GS): 07-03
	Vessel, Ship (GS): 07-04
	Hear, Inside: 07-05
	Help, Hurt: 07-06
	Change, Life: 07-07
	Self-Esteem, Lies: 07-08
	Not, Trying: 07-09
	No, Sin: 07-10
	Sensing, Amplifying: 07-11
	Music, Musician (GS): 07-12
	Mind, Nothing: 07-13
	Physical, Psychological: 07-14
	Sense, Sensing: 07-15
	Self, Aware: 07-16
	Moment, Success 07-17
	Happiness, Plan: 07-18
	Threat, Sense: 07-19
	Mirror, Cause: 07-20
	Radio, Station (GS): 07-21
	Feel, Pain: 07-22
	Ego, Prison: 07-23
	Key, Way: 07-24
	Reflect, Mirror: 07-25
	First, Saw: 07-26
	Non-Doing, Trying: 07-27
	Method, Practice: 07-28
	Teaching, Technique: 07-29
	Hope, Belief: 07-30
	Victimhood, Whining: 07-31

	August
	Annoy, Disturb: 08-01
	Self-Disturbed, Self-Annoyed: 08-02
	Rely, Sensing: 08-03
	Right, Focus: 08-04
	Give, Gratitude: 08-05
	Passive, Aggressive: 08-06
	Wait, Light: 08-07
	Self-esteem, Suicide: 08-08
	Idea, Person: 08-09
	Memory, Reality: 08-10
	Superior, Inferior: 08-11
	Feed, Trolls: 08-12
	Adults, Mindless: 08-13
	Self-Talk, Skeptic: 08-14
	Parasites, Burrow: 08-15
	Everything, Right: 08-16
	Experience, Experiencing: 08-17
	Self, Conscious: 08-18
	Sense, Organs: 08-19
	Opportunity, Missed: 08-20
	Becoming, Insane (GS): 08-21
	Thinking, Things (GS): 08-22
	Self-Esteem, Masks: 08-23
	Self-Images, Walk: 08-24
	Thought, Static: 08-25
	Fix, Blame: 08-26
	Rationalism, Empiricism: 08-27
	Self, Lost: 08-28
	Feeling, Emotions: 08-29
	Mask, Game: 08-30
	Gravestone, Games: 08-31

	September
	What, Who: 09-01
	Great, Pretender: 09-02
	Imaginary, Playmate: 09-03
	Thinker, Thoughts: 09-04
	Thought, Invalid: 09-05
	Think, Self: 09-06
	Rewrite, Change: 09-07
	Compose, Things: 09-08
	Stupid, Defend: 09-09
	Superstitious, Things: 09-10
	It, Caused: 09-11
	About, Itself: 09-12
	Buddhism, Path: 09-13
	Weather, Storm: 09-14
	Magic, Magical: 09-15
	Imposter, Fraud: 09-16
	Exist, Without: 09-17
	Never, Knows: 09-18
	Not, Talking: 09-19
	Dehumanize, Discount: 09-20
	Host, Thought: 09-21
	Space, Inside: 09-22
	Regret, Repent: 09-23
	Act, Without: 09-24
	Arena, Attach: 09-25
	Real, Experience: 09-26
	Reality, Claims: 09-27
	Evidence, Experience: 09-28
	Perfect, Games: 09-29
	Wear, Weaken: 09-30

	October
	Isolate, Murder: 10-01
	Today, Yesterday: 10-02
	Reduce, Reuse: 10-03
	Rely, Thought: 10-04
	Invasion, Zombies: 10-05
	Become, Images: 10-06
	Rely, Thought: 10-07
	Whine, Dine: 10-08
	Celebrate, Cope: 10-09
	Message, Messenger: 10-10
	Think, Haircut (GS): 10-11
	Who, Greatest: 10-12
	Think, Remember: 10-13
	Nobody, Somebody: 10-14
	Promote, Complain: 10-15
	Accept, Follow: 10-16
	Journey, End: 10-17
	Thinking, Bring: 10-18
	Value, Thinking: 10-19
	Can, Thought (GS): 10-20
	Sin, Extra: 10-21
	Own, Identity: 10-22
	Words, Meaning: 10-23
	Fabrication, Falsehoods: 10-24
	Stress, Focus: 10-25
	Self, Delusion: 10-26
	Insanity, Inanity: 10-27
	Claim, Pain: 10-28
	Disturbed, Thinking: 10-29
	Multiple, Selves: 10-30
	Speaking, Self: 10-31

	November
	Perspective, Viewpoint: 11-01
	Involved, Problems: 11-02
	Experience, Ego: 11-03
	Magic, Spells: 11-04
	Enter, Semantic (GS): 11-05
	Read, Semantics (GS): 11-06
	Not, Thinking: 11-07
	Frustration, Expectation: 11-08
	Clean, Covering: 11-09
	Time, Change: 11-10
	Everyone, Does: 11-11
	Variation, Constant: 11-12
	Psychological, Problems: 11-13
	Ego, Stupid: 11-14
	Child, Victim: 11-15
	Constructed, Thoughts: 11-16
	Negative, Judgment: 11-17
	Self-Esteem, Illness: 11-18
	Living, Dead: 11-19
	Accountable, Self-Talk: 11-20
	Death, Self-Esteem: 11-21
	Victory, End: 11-22
	Gratitude, Attitude: 11-23
	Stillness, Stirring: 11-24
	Quietude, Self-Talk: 11-25
	Thoughts, Words: 11-26
	Redirect, Refocus: 11-27
	Energy, Cause: 11-28
	Path, Method: 11-29
	Worry, Doubt: 11-30

	December
	Emotional, Violence: 12-01
	Win, Losing: 12-02
	Names, Magic: 12-03
	Verbal, Experiential (GS): 12-04
	Whining, Wrong: 12-05
	Love, Living: 12-06
	Buy, Happiness: 12-07
	Three, Stages: 12-08
	Parts, Whole (GS): 12-09
	Drink, Pain: 12-10
	Emotional, Violence: 12-11
	Suffer, Well: 12-12
	Political, Violence: 12-13
	Double, Trouble: 12-14
	Mind, Thinking: 12-15
	Future, Past: 12-16
	Universal, Ethics: 12-17
	Suffering, Used: 12-18
	Abuse, Excuse: 12-19
	Emotional, Violence: 12-20
	Faith, Required: 12-21
	Evil, Excuse: 12-22
	Circle, Cycle: 12-23
	Human, Belief (GS): 12-24
	Life, First: 12-25
	Seek, Own: 12-26
	Counseling, Ego: 12-27
	Ego, Way: 12-28
	Inferior, Superior: 12-29
	Boss, Slave: 12-30
	Start, Now: 12-31

	Read More
	Chapter Information
	More Books to Read Now


